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1) 

(SR.No.835 Dated 23.03.2021) 

2) 
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3) (Change of Name Application)  

4) 

5) 

6) 
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7) 

8) 

9) 

L(M) W (M) Area (Sq. M)

51 76
Ashok 

Ramarav 
Bhambe

Residential 4.76 2.03 9.66 100 2000 1593967 dated Name of Geeta 

Yadav

2) Ration Card No. 0130821 Name of Geeta Yadav 

3) Maharashtar Sate Electricity Bill Consumer No.
000060135282 dtd.27.10.2020 Name of Geeta M.
Yadav (LT-II)
4) Election Card No. HCF1809938 Name of Geeta
Ramu Yadav
5) Order from Office of the Additional
Tahasildar(N.A.) Kurla - 1 dated 15.11.2002
regarding unauthorised non-agricultural use
name of Taraswaruoop proprietors and occupier
Geeta Manoj Yadav

%  Affected SR. No. Struct No.
Name of the 

owner / 
occupier

Type of 
Structure 

Details of affected structure 
Documents submitted by owner / ocupier 
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10) 

 

 

1) 

(Change of Name 

Application)  

(SR.No.835 Dated 23.03.2021) 

 

 

2) 

 

 

3) 
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4) 

 

 

 

 

 

5) 

 

6) 

 

 

Geeta Manoj Yadav 60135282 30.12.2002
4732 Iswar 

Nagar S/D

052/LT II 

Comm 

1Ph<20KW

2.4 KW 
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“The Judgement of the Supreme court in Kamlesh Varma v/s Mayawati and Ors reported in 

2013 AIR (SC) 3301, which held as: -  

"8) This Court has repeatedly held in various judgments that the jurisdiction 

and scope of review is not that of an appeal and it can be entertained only if 

there is an error apparent on the face of the record. A mere repetition through 

different counsel, of old and overruled arguments, a second trip over 

ineffectually covered grounds or minor mistakes of inconsequential import are 

obviously insufficient."” 
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